
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0194

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:2/8/2022 Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
Committee

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2022 2/28/2022

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Revival and Third Amendatory Agreement between the City and
County of Denver and Bayaud Enterprises, Inc. to provide additional shelter staffing, client
transportation and meal delivery support for shelters during the COVID-19 emergency.
Amends a contract with Bayaud Enterprises, Inc. by adding $46,584 for a new contract total of
$4,750,005 and 6 months for a new date of 6-30-2022 to provide additional shelter staffing, client
transportation and meal delivery support for shelters during the COVID-19 emergency (HOST-
202261833-03).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Emily Lapel

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR22 0194 HOST Bayaud COVID-19 Support 013122, 2. 22-0194 Filed Resolution_Bayaud
Enterprises, Inc. 202261833-03, 3. 22-0194 Revival and Third Amendatory Agreement_Bayaud
Enterprises, Inc. 202261833-03, 4. 22-0194 Filed Resolution_Bayaud Enterprises, Inc., 5. 22-0194 -
signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedCouncil President2/28/2022 1

adoptedCity Council2/28/2022 1 Pass

approved by consentSafety, Housing, Education &
Homelessness Committee

2/16/2022 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

